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Nom
HERR CLAUDE
CASARIN CHRISTOPHE
BLEUX OLIVIER
ILTIS THIERRY
MOSSER FABRICE
BAUMGRATZ SEBASTIEN
FANCHIN MATTHIEU
NAIGEON ERIC
DIEFFENBACH JOEL
HERR NICOLAS
WILHELM SERGE
RICHARD ERIC
GROELL MATHIEU
FANCHIN PHILIPPE
BAUMANN DAVID
MEYER ANDRE
GRABHERR MATHIEU
THEVENOT STEPHANE
BUX YVES
METZGER ALAIN
ZINKSTEIN HARALD

Nombre de lignes: 21

Coupe de la Vallée Noble

Sénior 1

Equipe
Hartmannswiller |
Rixheim |
Bollwiller |
Bollwiller |
Hartmannswiller |
Wuenheim |
Riedisheim I
Rixheim I
Riedisheim IlI
Hartmannswiller I
Riedisheim IlI
Rixheim ind.
Hartmannswiller ind.
Riedisheim ind.
Rixheim Il
Rixheim Il
Wuenheim ind.
Bollwiller 11
Bollwiller 11
Hartmannswiller ind.

Bollwiller ind.

Total
246
245
245
244
238
238
236
235
234
234
234
233
227
227
227
224
213
212
211
208
205

15 et 16 juin 2013

série fixe
99
99
99
96
95
97
94
94
98
94
94
97
90
94
92
89
86
81
86
90
90

SF
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série honneur
147
146
146
148
143
141
142
141
136
140
140
136
137
133
135
135
127
131
125
118
115
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